
  
11/10/2023 Page 1

Route Summary
 

   
212  AM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 7:40 AM 998 PLATTE FALLS RD - BUS BARN NORTH
2 7:51 AM 15838 MEADOW CT
3 7:53 AM NW 131ST CT & WOODRIDGE ST
4 7:54 AM 13140 WOODRIDGE
5 7:55 AM NW 130TH CIR & NW 130TH TER
6 7:56 AM 16320 NW 130TH TER
7 7:59 AM 16610 NW 130TH ST
8 8:02 AM 16155 NW 130TH ST
9 8:04 AM HARBOR POINT DR & NW 130TH ST
10 8:08 AM NW RIDGEVIEW DR & NW 132ND ST
11 8:11 AM 13300 N BEDFORD FALLS RD
12 8:12 AM N BEDFORD FALLS RD & NW RIDGEVIEW DR
13 8:18 AM EAGLE RIDGE DR & WILLIAMSBURG TER
14 8:20 AM WILLIAMSBURG APARTMENTS
15 8:23 AM 3015 DEVONSHIRE DR
16 8:25 AM DEVONSHIRE DR & EAGLE RIDGE DR
17 8:30 AM SIEGRIST (PCED)     

   
212  PM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 3:55 PM SIEGRIST (PCED)
2 4:00 PM EAGLE RIDGE DR & WILLIAMSBURG TR
3 4:02 PM WILLIAMSBURG APT
4 4:03 PM TALENTED TOTS
5 4:04 PM 3015 DEVONSHIRE DR
6 4:05 PM DEVONSHIRE DR & EAGLE RIDGE DR
7 4:08 PM NW RIDGEVIEW DR & NW 132ND ST
8 4:08 PM 13300 N BEDFORD FALLS RD
9 4:09 PM N BEDFORD FALLS RD & NW RIDGEVIEW DR
10 4:11 PM 15838 MEADOW CT
11 4:13 PM NW 131ST CT & WOODRIDGE ST
12 4:13 PM 13140 WOODRIDGE
13 4:15 PM NW 130TH CIR & NW 130TH TER
14 4:16 PM 16320 NW 130TH TER
15 4:18 PM 16610 NW 130TH ST
16 4:19 PM 16155 NW 130TH ST
17 4:19 PM HARBOR POINT DR & NW 130TH ST
18 4:26 PM 998 PLATTE FALLS RD - BUS BARN NORTH     


